
Niceville High School 

 

Bus #00-2 

6:00 Biltmore Wy @ 1st cul de sac 

6:01 Grove Park Dr & Chimney Rock Cir 

6:02 Roaring Creek Wy & Coldwater Creek Cir 

6:03 Coldwater Creek Cir & Stony Creek Cv 

6:04 Coldwater Creek Cir & Blossom Creek Run 

6:05 Blossom Creek Run & Sugarcane Run 

6:06 Blossom Creek Run & Sweetwater Run 

6:07 Coldwater Creek Cir & Winding Waters Wy 

6:08 Winding Waters Wy & Sweetwater Run 

6:09 Winding Waters Wy & Mullet Creek Run 

6:11 Black Bear Cir @ ent 

6:13 College Blvd & Jason Dr 

6:14 Forest Rd & Golf Course Dr 

6:15 Forest Rd & Marion Dr 

6:16 Forest Rd & Sharon Dr 

6:17 Rocky Bayou Dr & Stephen Dr S 

6:18 Rocky Bayou Dr @ #1044 

6:19 Huntington Rd & Kingslynn Rd 

6:20 Kingslynn Rd & Woodbridge Dr 

6:21 Woodbridge Dr & New Market Dr 

6:23 Edgewater Dr @ #2814 

6:24 Edgewater Dr @ #2733 

6:25 Edgewater Dr & Martin Dr 

6:26 Edgewater Dr & Roberts Dr 

6:35 Niceville High 

 

Bus #00-3 

6:02 Bluewater Blvd & Antiqua Cv 

6:04 Nassau Dr & St Pierre Cv 

6:05 Bluewater Blvd & Glen Lake Cir 

6:06 Bluewater Blvd & Travers Ct 

6:07 Bluewater Blvd @ Balmoral Est 

6:08 Oakmont Cir & Chantilly Cir 1st ent 

6:09 Oakmont Cir & Chantilly Cir 2nd ent 

6:10 Oakmont Cir @ #1607 

6:11 Oakmont Cir & Winged Foot Dr 

6:12 Winged Foot Dr & Birkdale Cir 

6:13 Windward Cir @ roundabout 

6:14 Windward Cir @ #1321 

6:15 Windward Cir & Windward Ln 

6:20 Southwind Blvd & Dominica Wy @ gate 



6:21 Southwind Dr & Southwind Ct 

6:22 Baywind Dr @ triangle 

6:26 Sunset Bch Dr @ roundabout 

6:29 Windlake Dr @ the red brick cir 

6:35 Niceville High  

 

Bus #01-7 

6:10 Virginia Av & St Charles 

6:14 Grandview Av @ #180 

6:15 Jasmine Av & Arrowpoint Cv 

6:17 Grandview Av @ #223 

6:18 Grandview Av & Rose Ct 

6:19 Montana Av @ #286 

6:21 N Bayshore Dr & Bay St 

6:23 Glenview Av & Westview Av 

6:25 N Bayshore Dr @ #1190 

6:27 Edge Av & Washington Av 

6:28 Edge Av & Magnolia Av 

6:29 N Bayshore Dr @ #1285 

6:35 Niceville High 

 

Bus #01-10 

6:08 Gracie Ln @ end of sidewalk 

6:10 Ruckel Dr & Jamie Ct 

6:11 Howard Dr & Chase Dr 

6:13 Ruckel Dr & Bond Cir 

6:14 Ruckel Dr @ #456 

6:15 Ruckel Dr & 16th Green Cv 

6:17 Kildare Cir @ #2030 

6:20 Ruckel Dr @ #316 

6:21 Ruckel Dr & Wava Av 

6:22 Forest Rd & Marysa Dr 

6:23 Forest Rd & Derby Downs Cir The Stables ent 

6:24 Rocky Bayou Dr & Rocky Shores Dr 

6:25 Rocky Bayou Dr & Branch Hill Park 

6:26 Roscommon Blvd & Bally Wy 

6:27 Roscommon Blvd @ roundabout 

6:28 Mulry Dr & Killarny Rd 

6:29 Rocky Bayou Dr & Rockywood Wy 

6:35 Niceville High 

 

Bus #02-23 

6:20 Redwood Av & 18th St 

6:21 Union Av & Valparaiso Blvd 



6:22 Valparaiso Blvd & Sycamore Av 

6:23 Valparaiso Blvd & Pine Av 

6:25 Valparaiso Blvd & Linden Av 

6:35 Niceville High 

 

Bus #02-24 

6:03 Florida Club & Calinda Ln 

6:04 Lancaster Dr @ #4280 

6:05 Lancaster Dr @ #4271 

6:06 Shadow Ln & Ingrid Ct 

6:08 Shadow Ln & Lightwood Ct 

6:09 Shadow Ln @ #4275 

6:10 Shadow Ln @ #4298 

6:15 Bluewater Blvd & Castlewood Ln 

6:16 Bluewater Blvd & Knollwood Rd 

6:17 Bluewater Blvd & Dellmont Cv 

6:18 Bluewater Blvd & Lilaberry Ln 

6:19 Bluewater Blvd & Nancy Ward Ln 

6:35 Niceville High 

 

Bus #02-25 

6:02 Youth Center EAFB 

6:05 Oak Dr & Azalea Dr 

6:07 Maple Dr & Splash Dr 

6:09 Splash Dr & Maple Dr 

6:10 Magnolia Dr & Mangrove Dr 

6:11 Mangrove Dr & Magnolia Dr 

6:12 Oak Dr & Twisted Oak 

6:18 Osceola Dr & Chinquapin Dr 

6:31 FAM Camp as needed 

6:35 TLF @ Postal Point Waterside Inn as needed 

6:38 7th St & Georgia Av White Sands Inn as needed 

6:45 Niceville High 

 

Bus #04-14 

6:04 Dominica Wy & Curacoa Wy 

6:05 Curacoa Wy & Woodlands Dr 

6:06 Woodlands Dr & Antiqua Wy 

6:07 White Point Rd & Springacres Cv 

6:09 Brookhaven Wy @ #658 

6:10 White Point Rd & Meadow Woods Wy 

6:11 Raintree Blvd & Hampton Cir 

6:12 Raintree Blvd & Newcastle Ct 

6:13 Olde Post Rd & Pembrooke Cv 



6:14 Olde Post Rd & Southminster Cir N 

6:15 Olde Post Rd & Southminster Cir S 

6:16 Olde Post Rd & Ardmore Ct 

6:17 Olde Post Rd & Norwich Cir W 

6:19 Olde Post Rd & Shipley Dr E 

6:20 White Point Rd & Berringer Dr 

6:21 N Lakeshore Dr & Laura Ln 

6:23 N Lakeshore Dr @ #1216 

6:35 Niceville High 

  

Bus #05-15 

6:10 College Blvd & Sparkleberry Cv 

6:11 Hawk's Landing @ 1st stop sign 

6:13 College Blvd & Kelly Wy 

6:14 College Blvd & Crystal Lake Ln 

6:15 Johnson St @ Wildwood Apts 

6:16 Johnson St & Kelly Mill Rd 

6:17 Kelly Rd & Carolyn St 

6:18 Cadillac Av & Buddy Phelps Dr 

6:21 Jackson Av & Escanaba Av 

6:23 Aurora St & Davenport Av 

6:24 Aurora St & Glendale Av 

6:25 Edge Av & Nordberg Av 

6:26 Edge Av & Highland Av 

6:27 Edge Av & Rockford St 

6:35 Niceville High 

 

Bus #05-17 

6:04 Samana Wy & Whitewood Wy 

6:06 Whitewood Wy & Oakwood Cir 

6:07 Oakwood Cir & Oakwood Wy 

6:09 Oakwood Wy & Ridgewood Cv N 

6:10 Ridgewood Wy & Ridgewood Cv W 

6:11 Sandalwood Wy & Sandalwood Cir 

6:12 Greenwood Ln & Greenwood Wy 

6:17 N Whitepoint Rd & Commercial Dr 

6:19 Bluewater Blvd & Parkwood Sq 

6:20 Bluewater Blvd & Parkwood Pl 

6:21 Bluewater Blvd & Parkwood Dr 

6:35 Niceville High 

 

Bus #07-8 

6:09 Arrowhead Wy @ #122 

6:11 Nathey St & Niceville Av 



6:12 Early St & Evans St 

6:16 Hillcrest St @ #306 

6:17 Rockford St & Okaloosa Av 

6:18 Okaloosa Av & Highland St 

6:20 Lincoln Av & Nordberg Av 

6:21 Nordberg Av & Andrew Dr 

6:24 Andrew Dr & Lincoln Av 

6:35 Niceville High 

    

Bus #08-7 

6:00 Magnolia Plantation Blvd @ roundabout 

6:03 Turtle Crossing & Bobcat Cv 

6:04 Turtle Crossing @ roundabout 

6:08 Garden Oak Wy & Garden Oak Cv 

6:09 Bermuda Wy & Bay Dr 

6:10 Bay Dr & Fairway Lakes Dr 

6:11 Bay Dr & Lakeside Dr 

6:12 Bay Dr & 700 Royal Oak Village 

6:13 Bay Dr & Lido Cir E 

6:14 Bay Dr & Lido Cir W 

6:15 Bay Dr & Wren Wy 

6:16 Bay Dr & Ward Cv 

6:20 Jamaica Wy & Martinque Cv 

6:22 Caribbean Wy & St Thomas Cv 

6:23 Caribbean Wy & St Kitts Cv E 

6:24 Caribbean Wy & St Kitts Cv W 

6:35 Niceville High 

 

Bus #9-03 

6:05 Edge Av & Beach Dr 

6:06 Beach Dr & Canal Dr 

6:07 Canal Dr & Linda Ct 

6:09 Duncan Dr & Edgewater Dr 

6:10 Duncan Dr & Roberts Dr 

6:13 Evans Rd & Oak Shores Dr 

6:14 Evans Rd & Nelson Point Rd 

6:15 Evans Rd & Sailboat Rd 

6:18 Bluewater Blvd & Caribbean Wy 

6:19 Bluewater Blvd & Antiqua Wy 

6:22 Southwind Dr & St Andrews Cv 

6:25 Muirfield Wy & Troon Dr W 

6:28 Troon Dr & Troon Dr E 

6:32 Canterbury Cir & Canterbury Cv W 

6:35 Niceville High 



 

Bus #14-11 

6:05 Wright Cir @ #128 

6:06 Wright Cir @ #162 

6:07 Wright Cir @ #183 

6:08 S Hickory St @ #1428 

6:09 S Pine St @ #1412 

6:11 Pippin Dr & Lake Dr 

6:14 Choctawhatchee Dr & Crystal Ct 

6:15 Choctawhatchee Dr & Lake Dr 

6:16 Lake Dr @ #940 

6:20 Catmar Rd & Magnolia Av 

6:21 Catmar Rd & Cypress St 

6:22 Catmar Rd & Pine St 

6:23 N Pine St @ #1597 

6:24    W Catmar Rd & N Hickory St 

6:25 Range Rd & Blue Pine Village 

6:26 Range Rd & Chadwick Ln 

6:35 Niceville High 

 

Bus #14-12 

6:11 Royal Palm Dr & Plumosa Palm Dr 

6:12 Royal Palm Dr & Rattan Dr 

6:13 Royal Palm Dr & St Andrews Dr 

6:14 Bayshore Dr & Finnegan Wy 

6:15 Bayshore Dr & Weeden Island Dr 

6:16 Bayshore Dr & Moss Oak Ln 

6:17 Dana Pointe & Marina Pointe Dr 

6:18 Marina Pointe Dr & Yacht Club Dr 

6:19 Yacht Club Dr & Dana Pointe 

6:20 Red Maple Wy @ crosswalk 

6:22 Red Maple Wy & Spicebush Ct 

6:23 Red Maple Wy & Persimmon Wy 

6:24 Persimmon Wy & Emmett Dr 

6:25 Emmett Dr & Red Maple Wy 

6:26 Bayshore Dr & Lanman Rd 

6:27 Bayshore Dr & 7th St 

6:28 Bahia Vista Dr @ #109 

6:29 Bayshore Dr & 11th St 

6:35 Niceville High 

 


